Medium Voltage
Heat-Shrink Tube 36 kV
Description
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A56_1 Date: 04/25

Hardness (Shore A) ≤ 88 ASTM-D2240
Flame Retardant Yes UL94 V1
Halogen Free Yes –
Color (RAL) Red (RAL 3009) –
Certification RoHS –
PROPERTY VALUE METHOD
Product Specifications
Medium Voltage
Heat-Shrink Tube 36 kV
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A56_1 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
7010602030 TTMTAB36-30-12-VM 30,00 12,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602040 TTMTAB36-40-16-VM 40,00 16,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602050 TTMTAB36-50-20-VM 50,00 20,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602060 TTMTAB36-60-24-VM 60,00 24,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602065 TTMTAB36-65-26-VM 65,00 26,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602070 TTMTAB36-70-28-VM 70,00 28,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602080 TTMTAB36-80-32-VM 80,00 32,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602100 TTMTAB36-100-40-VM 100,00 40,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602120 TTMTAB36-120-48-VM 120,00 48,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602150 TTMTAB36-150-60-VM 150,00 60,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
7010602180 TTMTAB36-180-72-VM 180,00 72,00 1,60±0,50 4,00±0,40
Product Specifications
CODE REFERENCE
Ø D BEFORE SHRINK
(mm)